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UpRiver Village is currently being developed. We will:

Support Positive Aging at Home by
Providing Socialization and Extensive Volunteer Services to
Seniors
In Gresham, Troutdale, Fairview and Wood Village

UPCOMING EVENTS
Thu, Oct 3 at noon. UpRiver Village presentation at Gresham Senior Center/Meals
on Wheels People. 

Tue, Oct 8 at 1 pm. Cybersecurity class via Zoom. RSVP required by Tue, Oct 1.

Wed, Oct 9 at 11 am at Gresham Natural Grocers. Vote Forward letter writing. 

Mon, Oct 14 at 1 pm. The Art of Dying Well book discussion. RSVP required by
Oct 7.
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Wed, Oct 16 at 1 pm. Watercolor painting class. RSVP required by Oct 9.

Sat, Oct 18 at 1 pm. Banned Book Club discussion of To Kill a Mockingbird.
RSVP required by Oct 16.

Mon, Oct 21 at noon at Gresham Flying Pie Pizzeria. Monthly Pizza Get Together.

Wed, Oct 23 at 11 am at Gresham Natural Grocers. Vote Forward letter writing.

Sat, Oct 26. UpRiver Village information table at the Wood Village Pumpkin Fest.

Sat, Oct 28. The Art of Dying Well book discussion. RSVP required by Oct 7.

Mon, Nov 4 at 11 am. Asset Presentation and Estate Planning Seminar.
Please RSVP at 503 489 8813 or contact@uprivervillage.org. 

Please see the Events page of www.uprivervillage.org website for details.

           This schedule may change, so check on our site for updates!!

The question we get asked most frequently is, "When will UpRiver
Village "launch" and be able to provide services to seniors? Our target

launch date is July 1 of 2025 but the date depends entirely on our ability to
recruit for the following key volunteer positions:

Steering Council Secretary
Communications Assistant
Outreach Assistant
Volunteer Management Assistant
Events Management Assistant
Tech support (two positions)

Please contact us at 503 489 8813 or contact@uprivervillage.org if
you or someone you know is interested in helping us out with these
tasks.
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UpRiver Village is looking for even more volunteers to take on smaller
tasks in marketing and organizational development.

Contact Us!

www.UpRiverVillage.org
A member of Villages NW and the Village to Village Network

eMail: contact@uprivervillage.org
Phone: 503-489-8813
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